
(PART OF HILLCREST UNR): COMM SE
NW1/4, RUN W 60.42 FT, N 140.39 
N 522.77 FT, W 419.80 FT, S 522.

CHARLOTIN JOHANNE B/CHARLOTIN MILDRED BEAUBRUN
1262 SW WENDY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-4S-17-08944-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

33417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/11/2017 DF 5.03 11,420 40,000 1,120 10,300
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HX HB VX 55,722

181,258
298,549

0

301,670

1391/1604 8/19/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHANNE BEAUBRUN CHAR

JOHANNE B CHARLOTIN

1227/0509 12/01/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULA GEDEON

JOHANNE B CHARLOTIN
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14833 SFR 235 12/09/1998

2012HX Base Yr

1262 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,907 146.1329 163.67 312,119 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 189,667

FGR 462 55 254 30,763

FOP 84 30 25 3,028

FOP 208 30 62 7,510

2,320 1,907 230,968

BAS= W26 FOP= N13 W16 S13 E16$ W32 S27 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$
E21 FOP= S7 E12 N7 W12$ E37 N27$.

BAS

26
32

27

21
37

27

FOP 13

16

13

16

FGR22

21

22

21

FOP7

12

7

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1,902.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 5,706

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1,225.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,675

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 20 24 480.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,720

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 10 24 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 480

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 1 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

17,281

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,300

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


